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Questions

The Headquarter of the All India Muslim League was established at:

The Quit India Movement started at:

Tarbela Dam is feet (148m) high above the riverbed.

Pakistan's National Games is

Who was the Chairman of "Boundary Commission"?

The cabinet of interim Government took oath on

The Muslim League started demanding separate homeland for the Muslims from:

When the first constitution of Pakistan was enforced

When Allama Igbal delivered an address at Allahabad?

The main occupation of the indus Valley civilization was:

Which pass connects Ghazni in Afghanistan with Bannu?

Muhammadan Anglo Oriental school at Aligarh was established by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan in:

The constituent Assembly was formed to frame the Constitution of Pakistan under the:

In the war of Buxar in 1764, Mir Qasim was defecated at the hands of

According to the Objective resolution, there should be form of government.
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Answers Choice

Dhaka

. Lucknow
Aligarh
Delhi

Bombay on August 8, 1942
. Lahore on August 18, 1940
Banglore on June 15, 1942
Lahore on July 8, 1941

485
490
495
500

Cricket
Hockey
Squash
Both a &amp; b

DOWP» DOmr DOWmF DOWHR

. Cyril Radcliffe
James&nbsp;Radcliffe
Abbot&nbsp;Radcliffe
None of these

. 2nd September, 1943
2nd September, 1944
. 2nd September, 1945
2nd September, 1946
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1929
1935
1940
1925

23rd March, 1956
24th March, 1956
25th March, 1956
27th March, 1956

1928
1930
1931
1933

. Agriculture

. Cattle rearing
Hunting

None of these

Tochi pass

. bolan pass
Khyber pass
none

1870
1875
1878
1880

Indian Independence Act, 1947
Special Act, 1946

Government of India Act, 1919
Government of India Act, 1935

English

British
Sikhs
Marhatas

Federal
Parliamentary
Presedential
None of these
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was the first Prime Minister of Pakistan.

The nickname of Shehzada Slaeem was

The total length of coastline of Sindh is:

The installed capacity of Bhasha Dam is

The Harappa is located near the

Mw.
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. Khawaja Nazaimuddin

Quaid-e-Azam

. l.I. Chundrigar

Dara
Munnu

. Khurum

. 100 miles

. 300 miles
. 400 miles

4400
4450

. none of these.
. Pakpattan

. Okara
. Pattoki



