

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Headquarter of the All India Muslim League was established at:	A. Dhaka B. Lucknow C. Aligarh D. Delhi
2	The Quit India Movement started at:	A. Bombay on August 8, 1942 B. Lahore on August 18, 1940 C. Banglore on June 15, 1942 D. Lahore on July 8, 1941
3	Tarbela Dam is feet (148m) high above the riverbed.	A. 485 B. 490 C. 495 D. 500
4	Pakistan's National Games is	A. Cricket B. Hockey C. Squash D. Both a & D. Both a & A.
5	Who was the Chairman of "Boundary Commission"?	A. Cyril Radcliffe B. James Radcliffe C. Abbot Radcliffe D. None of these
6	The cabinet of interim Government took oath on	A. 2nd September, 1943 B. 2nd September, 1944 C. 2nd September, 1945 D. 2nd September, 1946
7	The Muslim League started demanding separate homeland for the Muslims from:	A. 1929 B. 1935 C. 1940 D. 1925
8	When the first constitution of Pakistan was enforced	A. 23rd March, 1956 B. 24th March, 1956 C. 25th March, 1956 D. 27th March, 1956
9	When Allama Iqbal delivered an address at Allahabad?	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1931 D. 1933
10	The main occupation of the indus Valley civilization was:	A. Agriculture B. Cattle rearing C. Hunting D. None of these
11	Which pass connects Ghazni in Afghanistan with Bannu?	A. Tochi pass B. bolan pass C. Khyber pass D. none
12	Muhammadan Anglo Oriental school at Aligarh was established by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan in:	A. 1870 B. 1875 C. 1878 D. 1880
13	The constituent Assembly was formed to frame the Constitution of Pakistan under the:	A. Indian Independence Act, 1947 B. Special Act, 1946 C. Government of India Act, 1919 D. Government of India Act, 1935
14	In the war of Buxar in 1764, Mir Qasim was defecated at the hands of	A. English  B. British C. Sikhs D. Marhatas
15	According to the Objective resolution, there should be form of government.	A. Federal B. Parliamentary C. Presedential D. None of these

16	was the first Prime Minister of Pakistan.	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Khawaja Nazaimuddin C. Quaid-e-Azam D. I.I. Chundrigar
17	The nickname of Shehzada Slaeem was	A. Dara B. Munnu C. Shaikhoo D. Khurum
18	The total length of coastline of Sindh is:	A. 100 miles B. 250 miles C. 300 miles D. 400 miles
19	The installed capacity of Bhasha Dam is MW.	A. 4400 B. 4450 C. 4500 D. none of these.
20	The Harappa is located near the	A. Pakpattan B. Sahiwal C. Okara D. Pattoki